
HAMILTON COMMUNITY CONSOLIDATED SCHOOL DISTRICT NO.328 

Calendar of Events 2023-2024 

 

August 3, 2023    Thursday  Registration & Fees; 10:00 am-6:00 pm                    

August 4, 2023   Friday   Registration & Fees; 8:00 am-4:00 pm 

August 16, 2023                  Wednesday                    Teacher’s Institute - No School 

August 17, 2023 Thursday             Student’s First Full Day of Attendance 

   

 

September 4, 2023 Monday  Labor Day-No School 

 

 

October 6, 2023      Friday   Teacher’s Institute – No School  

October 9, 2023 Monday  Columbus Day-No School 

October 13, 2023 Friday   End of First Quarter 

October 19, 2023     Thursday  Parent-Teacher Conferences- (4 -8 pm) 

October 20, 2023     Friday   Parent/Teacher Conferences -   

           (8:00 am - 11:30 am) No School 

 

 

November 21, 2023          Tuesday  Thanksgiving Vacation Begins-  

           2:15 pm Dismissal 

November 22-24, 2023 Wednesday – Friday Thanksgiving Vacation-No School 

 

 

December 15, 2023 Friday   End of Second Quarter 

December 20, 2023 Wednesday  Winter Break Begins-2:15 pm Dismissal 

December 21, 2023-January 2, 2024       Winter Break-No School 

 

 

January 3, 2024    Wednesday  School Resumes 

January 15, 2024 Monday  Martin Luther King Day-No School 

 

 

February 16, 2024 Friday   Teacher’s Institute – No School 

February 19, 2024 Monday  President’s Day-No School 

 

 

March 8, 2024 Friday   End of Third Quarter 

March 14, 2024 Thursday  Parent-Teacher Conferences (4 pm-8 pm) 

March 15, 2024      Friday    Parent-Teacher Conferences  

(8:00 am-11:30 am) No School 

 

March 28, 2024      Thursday  Spring Break Begins-2:15 pm Dismissal 

March 29-April 1, 2024     Friday- Monday  Spring Break – No School 

  

May 16, 2024      Thursday  Last Student Day (If no snow days) 

May 17, 2024      Friday   Teacher’s Institute-No School   

May 27, 2024      Monday  Memorial Day – No School - 

           (If still in session)  

    

 

 

(NOTE): Last day of school will be determined by the number of emergency days used during the school year.  

Nine (9) emergency days have been included in this calendar. Snow days, if used, will be added on to the end of the 

school year.  

 

 


